
4N31

4N31

4N31

4N31

4N
31

4N
31

4N09
4N09

4N09

4N09

4N09

4N09

4N14B

4N
14B

4N14

4N14

4N14

4N
14

U3N51D

U3
11

B

U4N31C

04N36

U4N20E

U4N31B

4N
34

D

U4N20JA

4N59A

U4N20K

04N12

04N
12

3N15

U3
N6

3B

U3N51BA

3N06

U4N20F

4N34

U3N63C

U4N59C

4N02A

U3N51C

4N20D

4N
02

4N
02

4N
20

4N
20

4N20

4N
20

4N
20

4N20

4N20

4N
20

U311AA

U4N42

4N31A

4N13

U4N
20J

U4N20G

U4N34F

4N31B

4N
09

A

U4N20H

4N13A

4N13A

4N59B

4N20A

4N
34

A

3N63

04N13

04N13

04
N1

3

04N
13

04N13

04N13

4N14C

4N20C

4N14A

U311
A

3N51B
3N63

4N20B

4N20B

3N52

3N52

340

340311

311

311

31
1

311

311

311

31
1

311

4N59

4N
59

04N36

04N
36

341
341

4N11B

4N11B

3N51

3N
51

3N51

4N15

4N15

4N15

04N36

04N36

04N36

04N36

4400

4000

4400

4000

3200

2800

4400

4000

3600

3200

3200

2800

28
00

2400

2400

2000

2400

2000
36003200

2000

1600

320
0

2800

28
00

2400

20
00

16
00

3200

280024
00

20
00

280
0

24
00

5200

4800

4800

44
00

20001600

2000

16
00

20
00

16
00

1600

1200

20
00

16
00

440
0

40
00

4400

4000

4000

3600

4000

3600

2400

2000

2000

1600

4000

3600

3200

3600

3200

2400

2400

2000

24
00

3600

3200

20
00

240
0

2000

2000

20
00

3200

2800

1600

1600

1600

2800

2400

16
00

4800

4000

1200

24
00

2400

1200

12
00

120
0

2000

2000

1600

4400

4000

3600

36
00

3600

3600

3600

3600

3600

3200

2800

32
00

3200

2800

24
00

2400

2800

28
00

240
0

2400

2000

2400

2400

2400

2000

1600

20
00

2000

1600

1600

1200

4400

3200

2800

1600

Medivac 1

DP-1

Medivac 2

Medivac 3

DP-10

Six Rivers
National
Forest

Six Rivers
National
Forest

Six Rivers
National
Forest

Six Rivers
National
Forest

Six Rivers
National
Forest

Six Rivers
National
Forest

4N4N
5E5E
3N3N
6E6E

4N 5E
4N 5E
4N 6E
4N 6E

4N 5E4N 5E3N 5E3N 5E

3N 6E3N 6E
4N 6E4N 6E

3N
 6E

3N
 6E

3N
 5E

3N
 5E

8

14

21 22

33

6
4

32

34

3

15

5

7

11

2728

1
2

15

34

29
30

31

4

16

36

7 8

3

9

23
24

2526

2728

10

1314

1617

18

19

20

21
22

33

35

Shasta-Trinity
National Forest

Bennett PeakBennett PeakPotato HillPotato Hill

DIV A

DIV Z

Tri
nit

y
Hu

mb
old

t

123°29'0"W

123°29'0"W

123°30'0"W

123°30'0"W

123°31'0"W

123°31'0"W

123°32'0"W

123°32'0"W

123°33'0"W

123°33'0"W

123°34'0"W

123°34'0"W

123°35'0"W

123°35'0"W

123°36'0"W

123°36'0"W

123°37'0"W

123°37'0"W
40

°4
3'0

"N

40
°4

3'0
"N

40
°4

2'0
"N

40
°4

2'0
"N

40
°4

1'0
"N

40
°4

1'0
"N

40
°4

0'0
"N

40
°4

0'0
"N

 PACE Map
Grape Fire

2018-CASHF-0382
May 1, 2018
244 Acres

Primary
Alternate
Contingent
Building
Power Substation

Drop Point
Hot Spot
Other

Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line
Completed Dozer Line
Completed Hand Line
Road as Completed Line
Aerial Hazard

AdministrativeForest
County
Perennial Stream or River
Intermittent Stream
Ephemeral Stream

Level 1 (Closed Road)
Level 2 (Open to all vehicles)
Level 3 (Open to highway legal vehicles)
Decommissioned

Other Public
Private
Unauthorized routes
Unknown

0 10.5
Miles

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N


